
SENATORS CO-SPONSORING THE PLPA

Firstname Lastname District Phone Email

Michael Barrett Third Middlesex  617-722-1572 Mike.Barrett@masenate.gov
Joanne Comerford Hampshire, Franklin and Worcester 617-722-1532 Jo.Comerford@masenate.gov
Sal DiDomenico Middlesex and Suffolk 617-722-1650 Sal.DiDomenico@masenate.gov
James Eldridge Middlesex and Worcester 617-722-1120 James.Eldridge@masenate.gov
Paul Feeney Bristol and Norfolk 617-722-1222 paul.feeney@masenate.gov
Cindy Friedman Fourth Middlesex  617-722-1432 Cindy.Friedman@masenate.gov

Anne Gobi
Worcester, Hampden, Hampshire & 
Middlesex 617-722-1540 anne.gobi@masenate.gov

Adam Hinds
Berkshire, Hampshire, Franklin & 
Hampden 617-722-1625 adam.hinds@masenate.gov

Patricia Jehlen Second Middlesex  617-722-1578 Patricia.Jehlen@masenate.gov
Jason Lewis Fifth Middlesex  617-722-1206 Jason.Lewis@masenate.gov
Joan Lovely Second Essex  617-722-1410 Joan.Lovely@masenate.gov
Patrick O'Connor Plymouth and Norfolk 617-722-1646 Patrick.OConnor@masenate.gov
Rebecca Rausch Norfolk, Bristol and Middlesex 617-722-1555 Becca.Rausch@masenate.gov
Bruce Tarr First Essex and Middlesex 617-722-1600 Bruce.Tarr@masenate.gov

REPRESENTATIVES CO-SPONSORING THE PLPA

Firstname Lastname District Phone Email

Brian Ashe 2nd Hampden 617-722-2430 Brian.Ashe@mahouse.gov
Ruth Balser 12th Middlesex 617-722-2396 Ruth.Balser@mahouse.gov
Christine Barber 34th Middlesex 617-722-2210 Christine.Barber@mahouse.gov
John Barrett 1st Berkshire 617-722-2400 john.barrett@mahouse.gov
Jennifer Benson 37th Middlesex 617-722-2140 Jennifer.Benson@mahouse.gov
David Biele 4th Suffolk 617-722-2425 David.Biele@mahouse.gov
Natalie Blais 1st Franklin 617-722-2425 Natalie.Blais@mahouse.gov
Michelle Ciccolo 15th Middlesex 617-722-2425 michelle.ciccolo@mahouse.gov
Mike Connolly 26th Middlesex 617-722-2060 Mike.Connolly@mahouse.gov
Edward Coppinger 10th Suffolk 617-722-2080 Edward.Coppinger@mahouse.gov
Daniel Cullinane 12th Suffolk 617-722-2020 Daniel.Cullinane@mahouse.gov
Michael Day 31st Middlesex 617-722-2210 Michael.Day@mahouse.gov
Marjorie Decker 25th Middlesex 617-722-2692 Marjorie.Decker@mahouse.gov
Marcos Devers 16th Essex 617-722-2425 marcos.devers@mahouse.gov
Mindy Domb 3rd Hampshire 617-722-2425 mindy.domb@mahouse.gov
Paul Donato 35th Middlesex 617-722-2180 Paul.Donato@mahouse.gov
Michelle DuBois 10th Plymouth 617-722-2011 michelle.dubois@mahouse.gov
Carolyn Dykema 8th Middlesex 617-722-2680 Carolyn.Dykema@mahouse.gov
Sean Garballey 23rd Middlesex 617-722-2090 Sean.Garballey@mahouse.gov
Denise Garlick 13th Norfolk 617-722-2060 Denise.Garlick@mahouse.gov
Colleen Garry 36th Middlesex 617-722-2380 Colleen.Garry@mahouse.gov
Carmine Gentile 13th Middlesex 617-722-2810 carmine.gentile@mahouse.gov
Carlos Gonzalez 10th Hampden 617-722-2080 Carlos.Gonzalez@mahouse.gov
Tami Gouveia 14th Middlesex 617-722-2425 tami.gouveia@mahouse.gov
Richard Haggerty 30th Middlesex 617-722-2425 richard.haggerty@mahouse.gov
Stephan Hay 3rd Worcester 617-722-2637 Stephan.Hay@mahouse.gov
Natalie Higgins 4th Worcester 617-722-2060 Natalie.Higgins@mahouse.gov
Russell Holmes 6th Suffolk 617-722-2220 Russell.Holmes@mahouse.gov
Daniel Hunt 5th Barnstable 617-722-2396 Randy.Hunt@mahouse.gov
Louis Kafka 8th Norfolk 617-722-2960 Louis.Kafka@mahouse.gov
Mary Keefe 15th Worcester 617-722-2210 Mary.Keefe@mahouse.gov
Kay Khan 11th Middlesex 617-722-2011 Kay.Khan@mahouse.gov
David LeBoeuf 17th Worcester 617-722-2425 david.leboeuf@mahouse.gov
Jack Lewis 7th Middlesex 617-722-2460 Jack.Lewis@mahouse.gov
David Linsky 5th Middlesex 617-722-2575 David.Linsky@mahouse.gov



Jay Livingstone 8th Suffolk 617-722-2013 Jay.Livingstone@mahouse.gov
Adrian Madaro 1st Suffolk 617-722-2263 Adrian.Madaro@mahouse.gov
John Mahoney 13th Worcester 617-722-2460 John.Mahoney@mahouse.gov
Christina Minicucci 14th Essex 617-722-2425 christina.minicucci@mahouse.gov
Brian Murray 10th Worcester 617-722-2460 Brian.Murray@mahouse.gov
Tram Nguyen 18th Essex 617-722-2425 tram.nguyen@mahouse.gov
James O'Day 14th Worcester 617-722-2090 James.O'Day@mahouse.gov
Alice Peisch 14th Norfolk 617-722-2070 Alice.Peisch@mahouse.gov
Denise Provost 27th Middlesex 617-722-2263 Denise.Provost@mahouse.gov
Angelo Puppolo 12th Hampden 617-722-2006 Angelo.Puppolo@mahouse.gov
Maria Robinson 6th Middlesex 617-722-2425 maria.robinson@mahouse.gov
David Rogers 24th Middlesex 617-722-2370 Dave.Rogers@mahouse.gov
Daniel Ryan 2nd Suffolk 617-722-2060 Dan.Ryan@mahouse.gov
Lindsay Sabadosa 1st Hampshire 617-722-2425 lindsay.sabadosa@mahouse.gov
Jon Santiago 9th Suffolk 617-722-2425 jon.santiago@mahouse.gov
Angelo Scaccia 14th Suffolk 617-722-2230 Angelo.Scaccia@mahouse.gov
Paul Schmid 8th Bristol 617-722-2017 Paul.Schmid@mahouse.gov
Michael Soter 8th Worcester 617-722-2425 michael.soter@mahouse.gov
Thomas Stanley 9th Middlesex 617-722-2230 Thomas.Stanley@mahouse.gov
Steven Ultrino 33rd Middlesex 617-722-2460 Steven.Ultrino@mahouse.gov
RoseLee Vincent 16th Suffolk 617-722-2210 RoseLee.Vincent@mahouse.gov
Tommy Vitolo 15th Norfolk 617-722-2425 tommy.vitolo@mahouse.gov
Thomas Walsh 12th Essex 617-722-2676 Thomas.Walsh@mahouse.gov
Bud Williams 11th Hampden 617-722-2140 Bud.Williams@mahouse.gov


